01 SHEIKHA FATMA BINT MANSOOR BIN ZAYED AL NAHYAN LADIES CUP

v )
/ \ ‘\ CEN 100Km Endurance Ride on Friday 21st February 2020
i k}‘: Emirates International Endurance Village, Al Wathba, Abu Dhabi
il ulS Sheikha Fatma
Jia) oo Sndmed Sponsored By: Emirates International Endurance Village

SRR Aaman Ladies
Result Gate 3/4 (130 Started) (74 Passed = 56.92%) (56 NQ =43.08%)

Sdmgadd Endurance Cup

Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse  Recovery Ph.Riding Phase T.Riding Average Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
1 116 Fatma Jassem Saeed Al Marri 0002198/ANTON EL SIHAWAN/2010/Gelding/Grey/Arab 105DC91
1 4 07:53:01  07:54:00 P 52/56  00:00:59 | 01:24:00 28.571 01:24:00 28.571 08:44:00 Passed
: UAE 2 1 09:35:13  09:36:13 P 50/56  00:01:00 | 00:52:13 28.726 02:16:13 28.631 10:16:13 Passed
3 1 10:56:51  10:58:07 E 11:26:10 | 47/52  00:01:16 | 00:41:54 27.208 02:58:07 28.296 11:38:07 Passed
F3 Stables / Ali Ghanim Mohammad Ghanim Al Marri / F3 Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:03:15 / 00:01:05) Lap/Lead: +00:00:00
2 148 Layla Abdul Aziz Al Redha 0000094 /EO0 RAGHD /2007 /Mare/Grey/uknw 104YD41
1 7 07:52:50  07:54:09 P 47/56  00:01:19 | 01:24:09 28.520 01:24:09 28.520 08:44:09 Passed
= UAE 2 5 09:35:14  09:36:36 P 52/52  00:01:22 | 00:52:27 28.599 02:16:36 28.551 10:16:36 Passed
3 2 10:57:01  10:58:13 E 11:25:01 | 40/40  00:01:12 | 00:41:37 27.393 02:58:13 28.280 11:38:13 Passed
Al Wathba Stables / Majed Khalfan Al Jahouri / Al Wathba Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:03:53 / 00:01:17) Lap/Lead: +00:00:06
3 94 Sharina Ahmad Rashed Almulla Alfalasi 0009028/ZIYADAN WASIM/2009/Gelding/Bay/Arabian 105LD77
1 16 | 07:52:57  07:54:57 P 52/52  00:02:00 | 01:24:57 28.252 01:24:57 28.252 08:44:57 Passed
= UAE 2 1 09:35:09  09:36:13 P 62/60  00:01:04 | 00:51:16 29.259 02:16:13 28.631 10:16:13 Passed
3 3 10:57:03  10:58:14 E 11:17:07 | 46/48  00:01:11 | 00:42:01 27.132 02:58:14 28.278 11:38:14 Passed
Al Maghaweer Stables / Saif Salem Mohd Al Farsi / Al Maghaweer Stable - 3 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:04:15 / 00:01:25) Lap/Lead: +00:00:07
4 14 Afnan Ibrahim Moosa 0006270/BARAKA ELEGID0/2006/Gelding/Chestnut/Araban 104KB88
1 9 07:52:57  07:54:22 P 61/64  00:01:25 | 01:24:22 28.447 01:24:22 28.447 08:44:22 Passed
= UAE 2 4 09:35:05  09:36:28 P 61/64  00:01:23 | 00:52:06 28.791 02:16:28 28.578 10:16:28 Passed
3 4 10:56:49  10:58:15 E 11:20:33 | 52/54 00:01:26 | 00:41:47 27.284 02:58:15 28.275 11:38:15 Passed
Al Maghaweer Stables / Saif Salem Mohd Al Farsi / Al Maghaweer Stable - 3 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:04:14 / 00:01:24) Lap/Lead: +00:00:08
5 120 Maitha Obaid Saeed Alkaabi 0007340/SM POLZHA /2011 /Gelding/Bay/Crossbred 105UM43
1 15 | 07:53:01  07:54:44 P 55/52  00:01:43 | 01:24:44 28.324 01:24:44 28.324 08:44:44 Passed
= uae 2 | 7 | 093518 09:36:45 P 57/56  00:01:27 | 00:52:01 28837  02:16:45 28519 | 10:16:45 Passed
3 5 10:56:55  10:58:39 E 11:20:25 | 48/48 00:01:44 | 00:41:54 27.208 02:58:39 28.212 11:38:39 Passed
HH Sh Hamdan bin Rashid Al Maktoum / Saeed Almurr Saeed Bin Helweh Alketbi / Seeh A Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:04:54 / 00:01:38) Lap/Lead: +00:00:32
6 131 Catalina Bastons 0005561/GACELA 50/2011/Mare/Chestnut/AngaloArabian 105US50
1 18 | 07:52:49  07:55:05 P 57/60  00:02:16 | 01:25:05 28.208 01:25:05 28.208 08:45:05 Passed
|:| ARG 2 9 09:35:09  09:37:02 P 62/64  00:01:53 | 00:51:57 28.874 02:17:02 28.460 10:17:02 Passed
3 6 10:56:52  10:58:45 E 11:21:42 | 48/52  00:01:53 | 00:41:43 27.327 02:58:45 28.196 11:38:45 Passed
F3 Stables / Ali Ghanim Mohammad Ghanim Al Marri / F3 Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:06:02 / 00:02:00) Lap/Lead: +00:00:38
7 18 Julia Serrabassa batalla 0018722 /RAYMAR BENNJAMIN/2005/Gelding/Chestnut/Arab 104PA58
1 12 | 07:52:54 07:54:36 P 44/52  00:01:42 | 01:24:36 28.369 01:24:36 28.369 08:44:36 Passed
E ESP 2 10 | 09:35:23  09:37:03 P 46/52  00:01:40 | 00:52:27 28.599 02:17:03 28.457 10:17:03 Passed
3 7 10:56:53  10:58:46 E 11:21:59 | 56/56  00:01:53 | 00:41:43 27.327 02:58:46 28.193 11:38:46 Passed
Sh Ahmed bin Humaid Al Nuaimi / Musab Saleh Al Marzooqi / ABH Endurance Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:05:15 / 00:01:45) Lap/Lead: +00:00:39
8 132 Maitha Mohamed Humaid Mohamed Al Qub 0005863 /EL NIZE JOSHLIN/2008/Mare/Grey/ParedArab 105AS95
1 8 07:52:52  07:54:17 P 58/52  00:01:25 | 01:24:17 28.475 01:24:17 28.475 08:44:17 Passed
= UAE 2 8 09:35:10  09:36:52 P 62/56  00:01:42 | 00:52:35 28.526 02:16:52 28.495 10:16:52 Passed
3 8 10:56:53  10:59:05 E 11:21:44 | 56/56 00:02:12 | 00:42:13 27.004 02:59:05 28.143 11:39:05 Passed
F3 Stables / Ali Ghanim Mohammad Ghanim Al Marri / F3 Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:05:19 / 00:01:46) Lap/Lead: +00:00:58
9 127 Natasha Zuhair Zakaria 0008010/ESTAMPA /2009/Mare/Grey/CrossBred 104MP69
1 19 | 07:53:24  07:55:12 P 55/56  00:01:48 | 01:25:12 28.169 01:25:12 28.169 08:45:12 Passed
= JOR 2 16 | 09:35:26  09:37:44 P 55/56  00:02:18 | 00:52:32 28.553 02:17:44 28.316 10:17:44 Passed
3 9 10:57:09  10:59:19 E 11:24:50 | 44/40  00:02:10 | 00:41:35 27.415 02:59:19 28.107 11:39:19 Passed
Al Shababi Endurance Stables / Yahya Sughayer Al Ajtabi / Al Shababi Endurance Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:06:16 / 00:02:05) Lap/Lead: +00:01:12
10 117 Shamsa Mohd Abdul Jalil Al Mutawa 0002528/VANDAL DU BESSEY/2009/Gelding/Chestnut/AngloArab 105IN58
1 3 07:51:21  07:52:23 P 50/56  00:01:02 | 01:22:23 29.132 01:22:23 29.132 08:42:23 Passed
= UAE 2 3 09:35:16  09:36:23 P 56/56  00:01:07 | 00:54:00 27.778 02:16:23 28.596 10:16:23 Passed
3 10 | 10:57:06  10:59:37 E 11:28:41 52/52  00:02:31 | 00:43:14 26.369 02:59:37 28.060 11:39:37 Passed
F3 Stables / Ali Ghanim Mohammad Ghanim Al Marri / F3 Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:04:40 / 00:01:33) Lap/Lead: +00:01:30

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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01 SHEIKHA FATMA BINT MANSOOR BIN ZAYED AL NAHYAN LADIES CUP

v )
/ \ ‘\ CEN 100Km Endurance Ride on Friday 21st February 2020
i k}‘: Emirates International Endurance Village, Al Wathba, Abu Dhabi
il ulS Sheikha Fatma
Jia) oo Sndmed Sponsored By: Emirates International Endurance Village

SRR Aaman Ladies
Result Gate 3/4 (130 Started) (74 Passed = 56.92%) (56 NQ =43.08%)

Sdmgadd Endurance Cup

Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse  Recovery Ph.Riding Phase T.Riding Average Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
11 128 Consuelo Andrea Marchant Cardenas 0019100/VERONE DE KERMAT /2009 /Mare/Grey/DEMISANGARABE 104RV61
1 21 07:53:30 07:55:16 P 45/44 00:01:46 01:25:16 28.147 01:25:16 28.147 08:45:16 Passed
E CHI 2 12 | 09:35:54  09:37:23 P 54/52  00:01:29 | 00:52:07 28.782 02:17:23 28.388 10:17:23 Passed
3 11 10:57:46 10:59:44 E 11:25:03 44/44 00:01:58 00:42:21 26919 02:59:44 28.042 11:39:44 Passed
Al Shababi Endurance Stables / Yahya Sughayer Al Ajtabi / Al Shababi Endurance Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:05:13 / 00:01:44) Lap/Lead: +00:01:37
12 147 Waad Nadim Bou Moghlbay 0005405/MOAI 0618/2007 /Mare/Bay/CrossBred 105DZ79
1 23 07:52:22 07:55:19 P 64/64 00:02:57 01:25:19 28.130 01:25:19 28.130 08:45:19 Passed
LBN 2 15 | 09:35:24  09:37:36 P 61/60  00:02:12 | 00:52:17 28.690 02:17:36 28.343 10:17:36 Passed
3 12 10:56:50 10:59:58 E 11:25:44 52/56 00:03:08 00:42:22 26.908 02:59:58 28.005 11:39:58 Passed
Al Wathba Stables / Majed Khalfan Al Jahouri / Al Wathba Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:08:17 / 00:02:45) Lap/Lead: +00:01:51
13 125 Aisha Yahya Al-Zobaidi 0009615/ROMSIK ARMOR/2005/Gelding/Grey/Arab 104HJ15
1 31 07:52:59 07:55:38 P 63/60 00:02:39 01:25:38 28.026 01:25:38 28.026 08:45:38 Passed
= YEM 2 19 | 09:35:41  09:37:47 P 63/60  00:02:06 | 00:52:09 28.763 02:17:47 28.305 10:17:47 Passed
3 13 10:56:57 11:01:30 E 11:22:25 46/48 00:04:33 00:43:43 26.077 03:01:30 27.769 11:41:30 Passed
Emaar Stables / Madan Singh Man Singh / Emaar Endurance Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:09:18 / 00:03:06) Lap/Lead: +00:03:23
14 24 Alice Misino 0007932/SM JEGE/2009/Mare/Bay/AangloArab 1040D92
1 13 07:53:00 07:54:40 P 62/60 00:01:40 01:24:40 28.346 01:24:40 28.346 08:44:40 Passed
l] ITA 2 11 09:35:15 09:37:21 P 63/64 00:02:06 00:52:41 28.472 02:17:21 28.395 10:17:21 Passed
3 14 10:56:54 11:01:43 E 11:26:30 48/48 00:04:49 00:44:22 25.695 03:01:43 27.735 11:41:43 Passed
Al Reef Stables / Khaled Abdel Rahim Al Hamadi / Al Reef Ajban II Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:08:35 / 00:02:51) Lap/Lead: +00:03:36
15 119 Laia Soria Pinol 0005455/EUGRANT EL ADIEN/2007/Gelding/Chestnut/AngloArab 105JR51
1 11 07:53:14 07:54:34 P 49/54 00:01:20 01:24:34 28.380 01:24:34 28.380 08:44:34 Passed
= Bsp 2| 6 | 09:35:07 09:36:38 P 57/56  00:01:31 | 00:52:04 28809  02:16:38 28544 | 10:16:38 Passed
3 15 10:56:52 10:58:35 I 11:01:50 56/56 00:04:58 00:45:12 25.221 03:01:50 27.718 11:41:50 Passed
HH Sh. Rashid Bin Hamdan Al Maktoum / Omar Rashid Al Jarwan / Al Nasr Endurance Sta Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:07:49 / 00:02:36) Lap/Lead: +00:03:43
16 74 Micaela Paroldi 0008107/CD TITAN/2010/Gelding/Grey/PartArab 105VB86
1 40 07:53:06 07:56:00 P 51/52 00:02:54 01:26:00 27.907 01:26:00 27.907 08:46:00 Passed
|:| ARG 2 26 09:37:16 09:38:56 E 10:02:16 48/54 00:01:40 00:52:56 28.338 02:18:56 28.071 10:18:56 Passed
3 16 | 10:57:47  11:02:18 E 11:27:43 | 52/56  00:04:31 | 00:43:22 26.287 03:02:18 27.647 11:42:18 Passed
HH Sh Hamdan bin Rashid Al Maktoum / Juma Bin Halais / Hadaybit Asalem 2 Endurance Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:09:05 / 00:03:01) Lap/Lead: +00:04:11
17 90 Jessica Mostert 0009815/HC SULIMAN/2009/Gelding/Grey/Arabian 105BP95
~_| 1 30 07:52:51 07:55:34 P 64/60 00:02:43 01:25:34 28.048 01:25:34 28.048 08:45:34 Passed
RSA 2 21 09:35:51 09:38:13 P 64/62 00:02:22 00:52:39 28.490 02:18:13 28.217 10:18:13 Passed
3 17 | 10:57:48  11:02:30 E 11:20:16 | 44/44 00:04:42 | 00:44:17 25.743 03:02:30 27.616 11:42:30 Passed
HH Sh Rashid Bin Hamdan Al Maktoum / Buti Saif Al Mazrooei / Al Nasr -2 Endurance Sta Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:09:47 / 00:03:15) Lap/Lead: +00:04:23
18 32 Nida Anjum Chelat 0008723 /N GAVILAN/2008/Gelding/Grey/UnregisteredBreed 104ZA88
1 26 | 07:53:05 07:55:24 P 57/56  00:02:19 | 01:25:24 28.103 01:25:24 28.103 08:45:24 Passed
IND 2 13 09:35:35 09:37:31 P 59/60 00:01:56 00:52:07 28.782 02:17:31 28.360 10:17:31 Passed
3 18 | 10:56:59  10:59:31 I 11:02:39 | 56/56  00:05:40 | 00:45:08 25.258 03:02:39 27.594 11:42:39 Passed
Dubawi . / Takhat Singh Rao / Dubawi Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:09:55 / 00:03:18) Lap/Lead: +00:04:32
19 44 Mariam Jasim Mohd Ahmed Al Ansaari 0004895/VERYSS DU PESQUIER/2009/Mare/Grey/DEMISANGARABE 105BU47
1 14 | 07:52:51 07:54:41 P 56/60  00:01:50 | 01:24:41 28.341 01:24:41 28.341 08:44:41 Passed
= UAE 2 20 09:35:24 09:37:54 P 57/56 00:02:30 00:53:13 28.187 02:17:54 28.281 10:17:54 Passed
3 19 | 10:57:59  11:03:02 E 11:28:03 | 52/52  00:05:03 | 00:45:08 25.258 03:03:02 27.536 11:43:02 Passed
Al Bawadi Stables / Salman Ali Salman Hassan Al Sabri / AL BAWADI STABLE Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:09:23 / 00:03:07) Lap/Lead: +00:04:55
20 51 Shamma Darwish M. Ali Bin Sulaiman Alshih 0005896/BELKEM DE PIBOUL/2009/Gelding/Grey/Arabe 105EV83
1 41 | 07:53:24  07:56:02 P 52/52  00:02:38 | 01:26:02 27.896 01:26:02 27.896 08:46:02 Passed
= UAE 2 28 09:37:20 09:39:26 P 60/64 00:02:06 00:53:24 28.090 02:19:26 27.970 10:19:26 Passed
3 20 11:01:58 11:04:16 E 11:29:29 52/52 00:02:18 00:44:50 25.428 03:04:16 27.352 11:44:16 Passed
Al Aasfa 3 Endurance Stables / Ahmed Mohammed Yafour Mohammed Al Subousi / Al Aasfa Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:07:02 / 00:02:20) Lap/Lead: +00:06:09

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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SHEIKHA FATMA BINT MANSOOR BIN ZAYED AL NAHYAN LADIES CUP

CEN 100Km Endurance Ride on Friday 21st February 2020
Emirates International Endurance Village, Al Wathba, Abu Dhabi
Sponsored By: Emirates International Endurance Village

Result Gate 3/4 (130 Started) (74 Passed = 56.92%) (56 NQ =43.08%)

Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse  Recovery Ph.Riding Phase T.Riding Average Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
21 52 Fatma Mohamed Ibrahim Abdulla Abbas 0008774 /SHAMIKH/2003/Gelding/Bay/Arab 102SJ56
1 46 | 07:53:28  07:56:10 P 52/56  00:02:42 | 01:26:10 27.853 01:26:10 27.853 08:46:10 Passed
: UAE 2 29 | 09:37:19  09:39:43 P 59/60  00:02:24 | 00:53:33 28.011 02:19:43 27.914 10:19:43 Passed
3 21 | 11:02:01  11:04:26 E 11:29:08 | 44/48  00:02:25 | 00:44:43 25.494 03:04:26 27.327 11:44:26 Passed
Al Aasfa 3 Endurance Stables / Ahmed Mohammed Yafour Mohammed Al Subousi / Al Aasfa Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:07:31 / 00:02:30) Lap/Lead: +00:06:19
22 98 Camila Bilbao 0008102/ANTAR DU SAUVETERRE/2010/Stallion/Chestnut/Arabe 105LG91
1 27 | 07:52:53  07:55:25 P 62/60  00:02:32 | 01:25:25 28.098 01:25:25 28.098 08:45:25 Passed
|:| ARG 2 30 | 09:35:57  09:40:21 P 53/56  00:04:24 | 00:54:56 27.306 02:20:21 27.788 10:20:21 Passed
3 22 | 10:58:18  11:04:45 E 11:20:13 | 48/52  00:06:27 | 00:44:24 25.676 03:04:45 27.280 11:44:45 Passed
Sh Rashid bin Hamdan Al Maktoum / Buti Saif Al Mazrooei / Al Nasr -2 Endurance Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:13:23 / 00:04:27) Lap/Lead: +00:06:38
23 33 Nouf Saeed Mohd Altaboor Alnuaimi 0007355/BAHA HADJA EL WIDDE/2011/Gelding/Bay/DEMISANGARABE 106GM95
1 20 | 07:53:03  07:55:14 P 64/64  00:02:11 | 01:25:14 28.158 01:25:14 28.158 08:45:14 Passed
= UAE 2 16 | 09:35:27  09:37:44 P 63/64  00:02:17 | 00:52:30 28.571 02:17:44 28.316 10:17:44 Passed
3 23 | 10:57:05  11:05:13 E 11:31:15 | 48/48  00:08:08 | 00:47:29 24.008 03:05:13 27.211 11:45:13 Passed
F3 Stables / Takhat Singh Rao / Dubawi Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:12:36 / 00:04:12) Lap/Lead: +00:07:06
24 121 Anna Arbuzova 0008399/DR ZOIDBERG/2006/Gelding/Bay/PartArab 104MT28
1 31 | 07:54:31  07:55:38 P 49/48  00:01:07 | 01:25:38 28.026 01:25:38 28.026 08:45:38 Passed
KAZ 2 27 | 09:37:39  09:39:16 P 57/62  00:01:37 | 00:53:38 27.968 02:19:16 28.004 10:19:16 Passed
3 24 | 11:01:32  11:07:04 E 11:31:03 | 50/54 00:05:32 | 00:47:48 23.849 03:07:04 26.942 11:47:04 Passed
HH Sh Hamdan bin Rashid Al Maktoum / Saeed Almurr Saeed Bin Helweh Alketbi / Seeh A Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:08:16 / 00:02:45) Lap/Lead: +00:08:57
25 28 Sofie Van Aggelen 0007680/MANALETO0/2006/Gelding/Chestnut/Arabx 104PA81
1 10 | 07:52:02  07:54:26 P 63/64  00:02:24 | 01:24:26 28.425 01:24:26 28.425 08:44:26 Passed
o NED 2 | 18 | 09:35:29 09:37:45 P 62/64 00:02:16 & 00:53:19 28134  02:17:45 28312 | 10:17:45 Passed
3 25 | 10:59:24  11:01:57 I 11:10:33 | 56/56  00:11:09 | 00:52:48 21.591 03:10:33 26.450 11:50:33 Passed
Al Reef Stables / Abdullah Khamis Ali Saeed / Al Reef Ash ab Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:15:49 / 00:05:16) Lap/Lead: +00:12:26
26 65 Veronica Simula 0007207 /POMERIN/2011/Gelding/Bay/Arab 105VQ30
1 1 07:49:02  07:52:00 P 60/60  00:02:58 | 01:22:00 29.268 01:22:00 29.268 08:42:00 Passed
l] ITa 2 32 | 09:34:06 09:36:23 I 09:40:53 | 60/60 00:06:47 | 00:58:53 25.474 02:20:53 27.682 10:20:53 Passed
3 26 | 11:04:11  11:10:46 E 11:33:34 | 52/52  00:06:35 | 00:49:53 22.853 03:10:46 26.420 11:50:46 Passed
Al Jazeera Stable 2 / Khamis Atiq Al Romaithi / Al Jazeera Stable 1 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:16:20 / 00:05:26) Lap/Lead: +00:12:39
27 75 Luba Leoni Varela 0010098/LYON S CAMPARI/2011/Gelding/Bay/CrossBred 106GS89
URU 1 44 | 07:53:08 07:56:05 P 56/52  00:02:57 | 01:26:05 27.880 01:26:05 27.880 08:46:05 Passed
—_— 2 34 | 09:37:17  09:39:41 I 09:45:15 | 56/52  00:07:58 | 00:59:10 25.352 02:25:15 26.850 10:25:15 Passed
3 27 | 11:07:57 11:14:11 E 11:39:44 | 48/48 00:06:14 | 00:48:56 23.297 03:14:11 25.955 11:54:11 Passed
HH Sh Hamdan bin Rashid Al Maktoum / Juma Bin Halais / Hadaybit Asalem 2 Endurance Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:17:09 / 00:05:43) Lap/Lead: +00:16:04
28 6 Chantelle du Plessis 0003039/COMO QUIERAS/2010/Gelding/Grey/CrossBred 105NN71
~ | 1 50 | 07:56:21  07:58:12 P 59/60  00:01:51 | 01:28:12 27.211 01:28:12 27.211 08:48:12 Passed
RSA 2 39 | 09:41:50  09:48:58 P 56/52  00:07:08 | 01:00:46 24.685 02:28:58 26.180 10:28:58 Passed
3 28 | 11:13:42  11:19:05 E 11:43:41 | 44/44 00:05:23 | 00:50:07 22.747 03:19:05 25.316 11:59:05 Passed
Al Reeh Endurance Stables / Rajendra Nathawat / Al Reeh Endurance Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:14:22 / 00:04:47) Lap/Lead: +00:20:58
29 142 Tess Elizabeth Cornelia de Wijs 0004457 /VERSIKA DU FAUSSET /2009/Mare/Chestnut/Shagya 105BG87
1 38 | 07:52:53  07:55:54 P 54/52  00:03:01 | 01:25:54 27.939 01:25:54 27.939 08:45:54 Passed
= NED 2 33 | 09:39:55  09:41:47 62/64  00:01:52 | 00:55:53 26.842 02:21:47 27.507 10:21:47 Passed
3 29 | 11:15:20  11:19:39 E 11:43:00 44/44  00:04:19 | 00:57:52 19.700 03:19:39 25.244 11:59:39 Passed
Jumeirah Stables / Ahmad Mohd Al Falasi / Jumeirah Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:09:12 / 00:03:04) Lap/Lead: +00:21:32
30 92 Abir Haider 0006454 /Fameel/2008/Gelding/Bay/CrossArab 104ZQ77
1 49 | 07:55:53  07:57:12 P 63/60  00:01:19 | 01:27:12 27.523 01:27:12 27.523 08:47:12 Passed
LBN 2 40 | 09:41:51  09:49:43 P 57/56  00:07:52 | 01:02:31 23.994 02:29:43 26.049 10:29:43 Passed
3 30 | 11:17:59  11:21:10 E 11:43:04 | 44/48 00:03:11 | 00:51:27 22.157 03:21:10 25.054 12:01:10 Passed
Mena Stables / Yousef Abdollah Al Tamimi / Mena Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:12:22 / 00:04:07) Lap/Lead: +00:23:03

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )

Copyright © 2020-2021 Emirates International Endurance Village. All rights reserved.
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01 SHEIKHA FATMA BINT MANSOOR BIN ZAYED AL NAHYAN LADIES CUP

v )
/ \ ‘\ CEN 100Km Endurance Ride on Friday 21st February 2020
i k}‘: Emirates International Endurance Village, Al Wathba, Abu Dhabi
il ulS Sheikha Fatma
Jia) oo Sndmed Sponsored By: Emirates International Endurance Village

SRR Aaman Ladies
Result Gate 3/4 (130 Started) (74 Passed = 56.92%) (56 NQ =43.08%)

Sdmgadd Endurance Cup

Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse  Recovery Ph.Riding Phase T.Riding Average Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
31 96 Nuria Serrabasa Fabre 0006430/ALTAIR DE KERLI/2010/Gelding/Bay/PurebredArab 106FA56
1 48 07:55:54 07:57:06 P 62/56 00:01:12 01:27:06 27.555 01:27:06 27.555 08:47:06 Passed
E ESP 2 41 | 09:41:50  09:49:46 P 61/62  00:07:56 | 01:02:40 23.936 02:29:46 26.041 10:29:46 Passed
3 31 11:13:43 11:21:13 E 11:43:10 48/52 00:07:30 00:51:27 22.157 03:21:13 25.048 12:01:13 Passed
Mena Stables / Yousef Abdollah Al Tamimi / Mena Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:16:38 / 00:05:32) Lap/Lead: +00:23:06
32 114 Delfina Maria Gauthier 0007974/JUPITER DU CAMMAS/2008/Gelding/Grey/Arabian 105NN85
1 55 08:01:39 08:03:22 P 64/60 00:01:43 01:33:22 25.705 01:33:22 25.705 08:53:22 Passed
|:| ARG 2 43 | 09:51:30  09:53:13 P 62/64  00:01:43 | 00:59:51 25.063 02:33:13 25.454 10:33:13 Passed
3 32 11:19:31 11:21:50 E 11:48:49 48/52 00:02:19 00:48:37 23.449 03:21:50 24971 12:01:50 Passed
Emirates Stables / Jairo Rodriguez Berenguer / Emirates Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:05:45 / 00:01:55) Lap/Lead: +00:23:43
33 103 Reem Hashim Abbas Ayoob 0009064 /COSMOS EA/2007 /Stallion/Grey/UnregisteredBreed 104Z)74
1 35 07:51:50 07:55:47 P 63/64 00:03:57 01:25:47 27.977 01:25:47 27.977 08:45:47 Passed
IRQ 2 37 | 09:35:58  09:39:19 I 09:47:11 62/64  00:11:13 | 01:01:24 24.430 02:27:11 26.498 10:27:11 Passed
3 33 11:08:00 11:21:54 E 11:42:03 52/56 00:13:54 00:54:43 20.835 03:21:54 24.963 12:01:54 Passed
Nad Al Sheba Stables / Tahnoun Ahmed Al Bloushi / Nad Al Sheba Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:29:04 / 00:09:41) Lap/Lead: +00:23:47
34 115 Carolina Tavassoliasli 0008250/SOLFAMI/2011/Mare/Bay/uknw 105MY89
1 54 08:01:38 08:03:19 P 62/52 00:01:41 01:33:19 25.719 01:33:19 25.719 08:53:19 Passed
l] ITA 2 44 09:51:24 09:54:01 E 10:17:58 48/48 00:02:37 01:00:42 24.712 02:34:01 25.322 10:34:01 Passed
3 34 11:19:29 11:22:01 E 11:48:52 48/48 00:02:32 00:48:00 23.750 03:22:01 24.948 12:02:01 Passed
Emirates Stables / Jairo Rodriguez Berenguer / Emirates Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:06:50 / 00:02:16) Lap/Lead: +00:23:54
35 39 Tarini Kakkar 0010040/CLM BEAUFORT/2011/Gelding/Grey/PartArab 106HS02
1 59 08:05:34 08:07:44 P 57/56 00:02:10 01:37:44 24.557 01:37:44 24.557 08:57:44 Passed
IND 2 | 46  09:56:11  09:58:01 P 57/56  00:01:50 | 01:00:17 24882  02:38:01  24.681  10:38:01 Passed
3 35 11:24:26 11:26:52 E 11:51:22 48/48 00:02:26 00:48:51 23.337 03:26:52 24.364 12:06:52 Passed
Dubawi Stables / Takhat Singh Rao / Dubawi Stable 2 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:06:26 / 00:02:08) Lap/Lead: +00:28:45
36 82 Gulim Ayaganova 0007675/WIZIR ROYAL/2009/Gelding/Bay/AngloArab 104LQ15
1 57 07:54:26 07:55:58 I 08:04:59 62/62 00:10:33 01:34:59 25.268 01:34:59 25.268 08:54:59 Passed
KAZ 2 45 09:54:44 09:56:59 P 60/60 00:02:15 01:02:00 24.194 02:36:59 24.843 10:36:59 Passed
3 36 | 11:24:27  11:26:58 E 11:46:27 | 56/56 00:02:31 | 00:49:59 22.808 03:26:58 24.352 12:06:58 Passed
Al Shindagha Stables / Ahmed bin Ghalaita / Al Shindagha Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:15:19 / 00:05:06) Lap/Lead: +00:28:51
37 126 Reem Saif Mohd Al Meqgbaali 0004634 /3A VALPARAIS0/2009/Gelding/Grey/PURSANGARABE 105GL56
1 64 08:01:40 08:05:12 I 08:09:21 61/64 00:07:41 01:39:21 24.157 01:39:21 24.157 08:59:21 Passed
= UAE 2 49 09:56:06 10:02:16 P 63/60 00:06:10 01:02:55 23.841 02:42:16 24.035 10:42:16 Passed
3 37 | 11:28:43  11:34:57 E 11:58:24 | 48/52  00:06:14 | 00:52:41 21.639 03:34:57 23.447 12:14:57 Passed
Emaar Stables / Madan Singh Man Singh / Emaar Endurance Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:20:05 / 00:06:41) Lap/Lead: +00:36:50
38 112 Karen Antonella Gomez 0007671/ER KAICENT/2008/Gelding/Grey/uknw 1040X01
1 53 | 08:01:38  08:03:01 P 58/52  00:01:23 | 01:33:01 25.802 01:33:01 25.802 08:53:01 Passed
|:| ARG 2 42 09:51:29 09:52:49 P 56/56 00:01:20 00:59:48 25.084 02:32:49 25.521 10:32:49 Passed
3 38 | 11:34:49  11:36:17 E 12:00:16 | 40/40 00:01:28 | 01:03:28 17.962 03:36:17 23.303 12:16:17 Passed
Emirates Stables / Jairo Rodriguez Berenguer / Emirates Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:04:11 / 00:01:23) Lap/Lead: +00:38:10
39 62 Farah Zamany 0008273/WO00DI/2010/Gelding/Chestnut/PartArab 105KG57
1 70 | 08:11:15  08:14:05 P 51/52  00:02:50 | 01:44:05 23.058 01:44:05 23.058 09:04:05 Passed
IRI 2 52 10:08:43 10:11:21 P 49/48 00:02:38 01:07:16 22.299 02:51:21 22.760 10:51:21 Passed
3 39 11:40:57 11:44:24 E 12:07:39 48/44 00:03:27 00:53:03 21.489 03:44:24 22.460 12:24:24 Passed
Al Reeh Endurance Stables / Rajendra Nathawat / Al Reeh Endurance Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:08:55 / 00:02:58) Lap/Lead: +00:46:17
40 34 Noora Mohammed Nasser Al Suwaidi 0005940/GOLIAT/2009/Gelding/Chestnut/AngloArab 105XM59
1 63 | 08:05:41  08:08:51 P 63/64  00:03:10 | 01:38:51 24.279 01:38:51 24.279 08:58:51 Passed
= UAE 2 50 09:56:08 10:02:44 P 60/60 00:06:36 01:03:53 23.480 02:42:44 23.966 10:42:44 Passed
3 40 11:35:37 11:45:34 E 12:08:02 54/56 00:09:57 01:02:50 18.143 03:45:34 22.344 12:25:34 Passed
Dubawi Stables / Takhat Singh Rao / Dubawi Stable 2 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:19:43 / 00:06:34) Lap/Lead: +00:47:27

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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01 SHEIKHA FATMA BINT MANSOOR BIN ZAYED AL NAHYAN LADIES CUP

v )
/ \ ‘\ CEN 100Km Endurance Ride on Friday 21st February 2020
i k}‘: Emirates International Endurance Village, Al Wathba, Abu Dhabi
il ulS Sheikha Fatma
Jia) oo Sndmed Sponsored By: Emirates International Endurance Village

SRR Aaman Ladies
Result Gate 3/4 (130 Started) (74 Passed = 56.92%) (56 NQ =43.08%)

Sdmgadd Endurance Cup

Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse  Recovery Ph.Riding Phase T.Riding Average Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
41 63 Farnoush Hayati 0005823 /YACKO ARRIANGOA/2008/Gelding/Chestnut/Arab 105BX02
1 68 08:11:13 08:13:20 P 56/56 00:02:07 01:43:20 23.226 01:43:20 23.226 09:03:20 Passed
IRI 2 51 | 10:08:35  10:10:53 P 56/56  00:02:18 | 01:07:33 22.206 02:50:53 22.823 10:50:53 Passed
3 41 11:40:52 11:45:22 I 11:49:23 48/48 00:08:31 00:58:30 19.487 03:49:23 21.972 12:29:23 Passed
Al Reeh Endurance Stables / Rajendra Nathawat / Al Reeh Endurance Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:12:56 / 00:04:18) Lap/Lead: +00:51:16
42 43 Harriet Constance Gardner Brown 0007729/AHMAD DU BARTHAS/2010/Gelding/Bay/Arabe 105NT56
1 76 08:18:10 08:19:42 P 53/52 00:01:32 01:49:42 21.878 01:49:42 21.878 09:09:42 Passed
GBR 2 55 | 10:15:03  10:17:23 P 60/60  00:02:20 | 01:07:41 22.162 02:57:23 21.986 10:57:23 Passed
3 42 11:49:14 11:50:50 E 12:10:41 44/44 00:01:36 00:53:27 21.328 03:50:50 21.834 12:30:50 Passed
M7 Endurance Stables / Abdulla Ahmad Ali Al Subousi / Al Aasfa 2 Endurance Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:05:28 / 00:01:49) Lap/Lead: +00:52:43
43 89 Alyazia Mohamed AlMarzooqi 0007730/EL CHERRY/2009/Gelding/Grey/uknw 105LL52
1 73 08:16:31 08:18:16 P 47/52 00:01:45 01:48:16 22.167 01:48:16 22.167 09:08:16 Passed
= UAE 2 59 | 10:16:05  10:18:28 P 46/48  00:02:23 | 01:10:12 21.368 02:58:28 21.853 10:58:28 Passed
3 43 11:49:18 11:51:50 E 12:11:00 44/44 00:02:32 00:53:22 21.362 03:51:50 21.740 12:31:50 Passed
Al Maghaweer Stables / Saif Salem Mohd Al Farsi / Al Maghaweer Stable - 3 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:06:40 / 00:02:13) Lap/Lead: +00:53:43
44 64 Rawdha Salem Sultan Batti Al Mehairbi 0008157 /GIHON RIDGE JARRAHDALE /2007 /Gelding/Bay/PartArab 103ZE99
1 74 08:16:31 08:19:01 P 59/60 00:02:30 01:49:01 22.015 01:49:01 22.015 09:09:01 Passed
= UAE 2 | 60 | 10:16:14 10:18:52 P 59/60  00:02:38 | 01:09:51 21475  02:58:52  21.804 10:58:52 Passed
3 44 11:51:52 11:54:14 E 12:17:48 44/48 00:02:22 00:55:22 20.590 03:54:14 21.517 12:34:14 Passed
Endurance Challenge Stable / Sheikha Madiya Al Maktoum / Endurance Challenge Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:07:30 / 00:02:30) Lap/Lead: +00:56:07
45 42 Maryam Khalid Bakheet Ahmad Al Falasi 0008028/REMRAMH/2005/Mare/Grey/Arabe 103VU46
1 78 08:18:10 08:20:26 P 61/60 00:02:16 01:50:26 21.733 01:50:26 21.733 09:10:26 Passed
= uae 2 | 58 | 10:15:02 10:18:16 P 64/60  00:03:14 | 01:07:50 22113  02:58:16  21.877 | 10:58:16 Passed
3 45 11:49:15 11:54:17 E 12:15:50 56/52 00:05:02 00:56:01 20.351 03:54:17 21.512 12:34:17 Passed
Al Aasfa 2 Endurance Stable / Abdulla Ahmad Ali Al Subousi / Al Aasfa 2 Endurance Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:10:32 / 00:03:30) Lap/Lead: +00:56:10
46 58 Patricia Fekete 0005695/BALAIKA DU VAL D ATUR/2012 /Mare/Grey/Arabe 1060J27
1 69 08:11:44 08:13:40 P 57/56 00:01:56 01:43:40 23.151 01:43:40 23.151 09:03:40 Passed
= HUN 2 | 57 | 10:15:36  10:18:11 P 62/56  00:02:35 | 01:14:31  20.130  02:58:11  21.888 10:58:11 Passed
3 46 | 11:54:51  11:56:52 E 12:17:54 | 44/40  00:02:01 | 00:58:41 19.426 03:56:52 21.278 12:36:52 Passed
Al habab 1 Satbles / Rashed Abdulla Mohammed Saeed Balrafea / AL HABAB Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:06:32 / 00:02:10) Lap/Lead: +00:58:45
47 95 Alya Obaid Juma Ghanem Alshamsi 0018679/CL KARMA/2009/Mare/Bay/Arab 105PB08
1 79 08:18:12 08:20:29 P 52/52 00:02:17 01:50:29 21.723 01:50:29 21.723 09:10:29 Passed
= UAE 2 | 61 | 10:16:21  10:18:56 P 58/56  00:02:35 | 01:08:27 21914  02:58:56  21.796 10:58:56 Passed
3 47 | 11:54:56  11:57:50 E 12:21:03 | 52/48 00:02:54 | 00:58:54 19.355 03:57:50 21.191 12:37:50 Passed
Mena Stables / Yousef Abdollah Al Tamimi / Mena Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:07:46 / 00:02:35) Lap/Lead: +00:59:43
48 40 Kaylea Louise Maher 0019089/RIVERGUM HIGH SPEED /2012 /Gelding/Chestnut/Arabian 106PK47
AUS 1 81 | 08:19:06 08:22:43 P 60/60  00:03:37 | 01:52:43 21.292 01:52:43 21.292 09:12:43 Passed
* . 2 | 63 | 10:22:40 10:25:06 P 53/52  00:02:26 | 01:12:23 20723  03:05:06  21.070 11:05:06 Passed
3 48 11:57:20 12:01:27 E 12:25:00 48/52 00:04:07 00:56:21 20.231 04:01:27 20.874 12:41:27 Passed
Ali Saeed Mohammed Zayed Alketbi / Saif Khalifa Al Muhairi / Private Individual Stable Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:10:10 / 00:03:23) Lap/Lead: +01:03:20
49 60 Penny Amond 0006724 /BAN VANTAGE/2009/Gelding/Grey/Arab 104NS20
1 67 | 08:05:47  08:12:57 P 64/64  00:07:10 | 01:42:57 23.312 01:42:57 23.312 09:02:57 Passed
GBR 2 | 53 | 10:08:46 10:15:35 P 61/60  00:06:49 | 01:12:38  20.652  02:55:35  22.212 10:55:35 Passed
3 49 11:49:27 12:01:49 E 12:25:12 56/60 00:12:22 01:06:14 17.212 04:01:49 20.842 12:41:49 Passed
Al Reeh Endurance Stables / Rajendra Nathawat / Al Reeh Endurance Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:26:21 / 00:08:47) Lap/Lead: +01:03:42
50 88 Anna Malgorzata Mirska Perry 0009068/Basileia de thalie/2011/Mare/Chestnut/PartArab 106fm30
1 72 08:11:46 08:17:29 P 61/64 00:05:43 01:47:29 22.329 01:47:29 22.329 09:07:29 Passed
; POL 2 | 62 | 10:15:04 10:20:10 P 60/56  00:05:06 | 01:12:41  20.637  03:00:10  21.647 11:00:10 Passed
3 50 11:57:52 12:04:04 E 12:30:47 52/52 00:06:12 01:03:54 17.840 04:04:04 20.650 12:44:04 Passed
Saeed Obaid Khamis Almheiri / Mohammed Saeed Obaid Bin Abed Al Mheiri / Private Indiv Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:17:01 / 00:05:40) Lap/Lead: +01:05:57

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
Copyright © 2020-2021 Emirates International Endurance Village. All rights reserved. Page 5 of 8



01 SHEIKHA FATMA BINT MANSOOR BIN ZAYED AL NAHYAN LADIES CUP

v )
/ \ ‘\ CEN 100Km Endurance Ride on Friday 21st February 2020
i k}‘: Emirates International Endurance Village, Al Wathba, Abu Dhabi
il ulS Sheikha Fatma
Jia) oo Sndmed Sponsored By: Emirates International Endurance Village

SRR Aaman Ladies
Result Gate 3/4 (130 Started) (74 Passed = 56.92%) (56 NQ =43.08%)

Sdmgadd Endurance Cup

Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse  Recovery Ph.Riding Phase T.Riding Average Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
51 36 Marwa Ahmed Ibrahim Alsayed Alhashmi 0008380/JONI MAHOGANY/2011/Gelding/Bay/Arab 105Y035
1 66 | 08:05:44  08:11:08 P 64/60  00:05:24 | 01:41:08 23.731 01:41:08 23.731 09:01:08 Passed
: UAE 2 56 | 10:14:36  10:17:42 P 60/52  00:03:06 | 01:16:34 19.591 02:57:42 21.947 10:57:42 Passed
3 51 | 12:01:18  12:05:17 E 12:26:17 | 52/60  00:03:59 | 01:07:35 16.868 04:05:17 20.548 12:45:17 Passed
Dubawi Stables / Ashish Ashok Jadhav / Dubawi Stable 2 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:12:29 / 00:04:09) Lap/Lead: +01:07:10
52 25 Dune Bastille 0008783 /POLAROID/2010/Gelding/Bay/Mestizo 1051W84
1 82 | 08:16:32  08:22:56 P 63/60  00:06:24 | 01:52:56 21.251 01:52:56 21.251 09:12:56 Passed
l] BEL 2 64 | 10:22:39  10:28:36 P 62/60  00:05:57 | 01:15:40 19.824 03:08:36 20.679 11:08:36 Passed
3 52 | 12:04:03  12:10:47 E 12:34:40 | 56/56  00:06:44 | 01:02:11 18.333 04:10:47 20.097 12:50:47 Passed
Al Reef Stables / Khaled Abdel Rahim Al Hamadi / Al Reef Ajban II Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:19:05 / 00:06:21) Lap/Lead: +01:12:40
53 73 FanniIsabella Schauman 0018589/1 PROMISE/2012/Gelding/Chestnut/Crossbred 106NM59
1 80 | 08:16:34  08:22:28 P 56/62  00:05:54 | 01:52:28 21.340 01:52:28 21.340 09:12:28 Passed
E FIN 2 65 | 10:22:48  10:29:06 P 60/60  00:06:18 | 01:16:38 19.574 03:09:06 20.624 11:09:06 Passed
3 53 | 12:04:24  12:10:59 E 12:33:19 | 52/56  00:06:35 | 01:01:53 18.422 04:10:59 20.081 12:50:59 Passed
Mubarak Ali Abdulla Al Neyadi / Mubarak Ali Alneyadi / AMN Privat Stable Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:18:47 / 00:06:15) Lap/Lead: +01:12:52
54 12 Suhair Salem Jumah Al Shehhi 0007631/AWARRAN PARK REMEMBRANCE ROSE/2008/Mare/Chestnut/A 104YN91
1 84 | 08:28:17  08:30:37 P 52/56  00:02:20 | 02:00:37 19.898 02:00:37 19.898 09:20:37 Passed
= UAE 2 67 | 10:32:55  10:35:20 P 57/56  00:02:25 | 01:14:43 20.076 03:15:20 19.966 11:15:20 Passed
3 54 | 12:15:16  12:19:12 E 12:45:09 | 48/56  00:03:56 | 01:03:52 17.850 04:19:12 19.444 12:59:12 Passed
Wrsan Stables / Bader Ali Al Kayoumi / Wrsan Stable 1 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:08:41 / 00:02:53) Lap/Lead: +01:21:05
55 11 Shahid Wahid Elshourbaji 0008151/WAKEED W RSAN/2006/Gelding/Grey/Arab 105WJ69
1 83 | 08:28:21  08:30:24 P 54/56  00:02:03 | 02:00:24 19.934 02:00:24 19.934 09:20:24 Passed
= rue 2 | 66  10:32:22 10:34:35 P 55/52  00:02:13 | 01:14:11 20220  03:14:35  20.043  11:14:35 Passed
3 55 | 12:15:13  12:19:16 E 12:45:06 | 48/48 00:04:03 | 01:04:41 17.624 04:19:16 19.439 12:59:16 Passed
Wrsan Stables / Bader Ali Al Kayoumi / Wrsan Stable 1 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:08:19 / 00:02:46) Lap/Lead: +01:21:09
56 45 Nouran Heimann 0009521/MOX DELL ORSETTA/2013/Gelding/Grey/uknw 1060S55
1 96 | 08:31:21  08:33:57 P 54/52  00:02:36 | 02:03:57 19.363 02:03:57 19.363 09:23:57 Passed
5 GER 2 68 | 10:41:25  10:43:28 P 55/56  00:02:03 | 01:19:31 18.864 03:23:28 19.168 11:23:28 Passed
3 56 | 12:24:46  12:26:52 E 12:46:02 52/56  00:02:06 | 01:03:24 17.981 04:26:52 18.886 13:06:52 Passed
Al Bawadi Stables / Salman Ali Salman Hassan Al Sabri / AL BAWADI STABLE Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:06:45 / 00:02:15) Lap/Lead: +01:28:45
57 41 Noora Abdulrahman Ahmad Ezaddin Albast 0007320/DARWAN DE MONTEGUT /2013 /Gelding/Chestnut/Arab 1060822
1 88 | 08:31:20  08:33:17 P 43/44  00:01:57 | 02:03:17 19.467 02:03:17 19.467 09:23:17 Passed
= UAE 2 69 | 10:41:24  10:43:36 P 54/60  00:02:12 | 01:20:19 18.676 03:23:36 19.155 11:23:36 Passed
3 57 | 12:24:47  12:27:22 E 12:49:02 | 48/48 00:02:35 | 01:03:46 17.878 04:27:22 18.851 13:07:22 Passed
Al Bawadi Stables / Salman Ali Salman Hassan Al Sabri / Al Bawadi Stables 2 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:06:44 / 00:02:14) Lap/Lead: +01:29:15
58 140 Camille Alice Marie Coulomb 0008325/SM SIRENA PRECIADA /2007 /Mare/Chestnut/CrossArab 104BB79
1 89 | 08:30:59  08:33:20 P 50/52  00:02:21 | 02:03:20 19.459 02:03:20 19.459 09:23:20 Passed
I] FRA 2 70 | 10:44:23  10:46:11 P 46/52  00:01:48 | 01:22:51 18.105 03:26:11 18.915 11:26:11 Passed
3 58 | 12:27:13  12:29:24 E 12:53:30 | 48/48 00:02:11 | 01:03:13 18.033 04:29:24 18.708 13:09:24 Passed
Hamdan Saeed Jaber / Juma Khalifa Al Mehairi / Zabeel Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:06:20 / 00:02:06) Lap/Lead: +01:31:17
59 137 Tiffany Nicolas 0008970/BER-KAZ MAGNUM/2006/Gelding/Dark Bay/Anglo 106HS05
1 86 | 08:30:56  08:33:06 P 57/56  00:02:10 | 02:03:06 19.496 02:03:06 19.496 09:23:06 Passed
I] FRA 2 77 | 10:44:25  10:46:53 P 48/48  00:02:28 | 01:23:47 17.903 03:26:53 18.851 11:26:53 Passed
3 59 | 12:27:14  12:29:39 E 12:53:48 | 48/54  00:02:25 | 01:02:46 18.163 04:29:39 18.691 13:09:39 Passed
F3 Stables / Carlos Enrique / Isnad Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:07:03 / 00:02:21) Lap/Lead: +01:31:32
60 139 Aya Abdul Reda Ishaq Ali 0004066/SM LORD LOCO/2007/Gelding/Chestnut/PartArab 103WF56
1 90 | 08:31:02  08:33:23 P 53/60  00:02:21 | 02:03:23 19.452 02:03:23 19.452 09:23:23 Passed
= UAE 2 73 | 10:44:27  10:46:28 P 49/52  00:02:01 | 01:23:05 18.054 03:26:28 18.889 11:26:28 Passed
3 60 | 12:27:19  12:29:57 E 12:53:50 | 44/48 00:02:38 | 01:03:29 17.957 04:29:57 18.670 13:09:57 Passed
Saeed Jaber Abdulla Al Harbi / Juma Khalifa Al Mehairi / Zabeel Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:07:00 / 00:02:20) Lap/Lead: +01:31:50

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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01 SHEIKHA FATMA BINT MANSOOR BIN ZAYED AL NAHYAN LADIES CUP

v )
/ \ ‘\ CEN 100Km Endurance Ride on Friday 21st February 2020
i k}‘: Emirates International Endurance Village, Al Wathba, Abu Dhabi
il ulS Sheikha Fatma
Jia) oo Sndmed Sponsored By: Emirates International Endurance Village

SRR Aaman Ladies
Result Gate 3/4 (130 Started) (74 Passed = 56.92%) (56 NQ =43.08%)

Sdmgadd Endurance Cup

Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse  Recovery Ph.Riding Phase T.Riding Average Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
61 136 Hend Ismail Mohd Al Mulla 0004639/MUSHRIF/2013/Stallion/Bay/Arab 106RT47
1 94 | 08:31:01  08:33:49 P 49/52  00:02:48 | 02:03:49 19.383 02:03:49 19.383 09:23:49 Passed
: UAE 2 76 | 10:44:32  10:46:49 P 48/48  00:02:17 | 01:23:00 18.072 03:26:49 18.857 11:26:49 Passed
3 61 | 12:27:24  12:30:03 E 12:53:38 | 48/44  00:02:39 | 01:03:14 18.028 04:30:03 18.663 13:10:03 Passed
F3 Stables / Carlos Enrique / Isnad Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:07:44 / 00:02:34) Lap/Lead: +01:31:56
62 138 Maria Santina Zunino 0007685/ TORA TICKETS/2010/Gelding/Bay/Arab 105XJ02
1 87 | 08:30:58  08:33:13 P 52/52  00:02:15 | 02:03:13 19.478 02:03:13 19.478 09:23:13 Passed
|:| ARG 2 72 | 10:44:27  10:46:23 P 45/52  00:01:56 | 01:23:10 18.036 03:26:23 18.897 11:26:23 Passed
3 62 | 12:27:26  12:30:06 E 12:53:33 | 40/44  00:02:40 | 01:03:43 17.892 04:30:06 18.660 13:10:06 Passed
F3 Stables / Carlos Enrique / Isnad Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:06:51 / 00:02:17) Lap/Lead: +01:31:59
63 133 Buthaian Khalid Habib Al Redha 0005616 /RELINCHO ZULEMA/2010/Mare/Grey/AngloArab 106AC97
1 93 | 08:30:58  08:33:42 P 58/60  00:02:44 | 02:03:42 19.402 02:03:42 19.402 09:23:42 Passed
= UAE 2 71 | 10:44:19  10:46:16 P 52/56  00:01:57 | 01:22:34 18.167 03:26:16 18.908 11:26:16 Passed
3 63 | 12:27:16  12:30:11 E 12:53:25 | 56/60  00:02:55 | 01:03:55 17.836 04:30:11 18.654 13:10:11 Passed
F3 Stables / Ali Ghanim Mohammad Ghanim Al Marri / F3 1 Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:07:36 / 00:02:32) Lap/Lead: +01:32:04
64 13 Shamma Hamad Mohamed 0007368/QHIDAR BROCELIANDE/2011/Gelding/Bay/Arabe 105UTO01
1 91 | 08:31:01  08:33:28 P 53/56  00:02:27 | 02:03:28 19.438 02:03:28 19.438 09:23:28 Passed
= UAE 2 79 | 10:44:37  10:47:02 P 52/52  00:02:25 | 01:23:34 17.950 03:27:02 18.838 11:27:02 Passed
3 64 | 12:27:29  12:30:15 E 12:53:44 | 48/50 00:02:46 | 01:03:13 18.033 04:30:15 18.649 13:10:15 Passed
Saeed Jaber Abdulla Al Harbi / Juma Khalifa Al Mehairi / Zabeel Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:07:38 / 00:02:32) Lap/Lead: +01:32:08
65 141 Laetitia Glorian 0009741/SONGRA JUST SUMMER/2009/Gelding/Grey/Arab 106HR82
1 97 | 08:30:55  08:36:00 P 57/56  00:05:05 | 02:06:00 19.048 02:06:00 19.048 09:26:00 Passed
l] FRA 2 75 | 10:44:21  10:46:39 P 52/52  00:02:18 | 01:20:39 18.599 03:26:39 18.872 11:26:39 Passed
3 65 | 12:27:16  12:30:25 E 12:53:22 | 40/40  00:03:09 | 01:03:46 17.878 04:30:25 18.638 13:10:25 Passed
Saeed Jaber Abdulla Al Harbi / Juma Khalifa Al Mehairi / Zabeel Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:10:32 / 00:03:30) Lap/Lead: +01:32:18
66 135 Ahad Ashraf Abdo Mohamad Shalabi 0007493 /SHEILA /2012 /Mare/Chestnut/ParedArab 105Y040
coM 1 95 | 08:31:05  08:33:52 54/56  00:02:47 | 02:03:52 19.376 02:03:52 19.376 09:23:52 Passed
2 78 | 10:44:34  10:46:58 48/48  00:02:24 | 01:23:06 18.051 03:26:58 18.844 11:26:58 Passed
3 66 | 12:27:31  12:30:53 E 12:53:41 | 44/40  00:03:22 | 01:03:55 17.836 04:30:53 18.606 13:10:53 Passed
F3 Stables / Carlos Enrique / Isnad Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:08:33 / 00:02:51) Lap/Lead: +01:32:46
67 143 Alexandra Bihari 0007375/BT PEGUAL /2007 /Gelding/Bay /uknw 105KK82
1 85 | 08:30:56  08:32:56 53/52  00:02:00 | 02:02:56 19.523 02:02:56 19.523 09:22:56 Passed
= HUN 2 74 | 10:44:30  10:46:33 49/52  00:02:03 | 01:23:37 17.939 03:26:33 18.882 11:26:33 Passed
3 67 | 12:27:11  12:31:12 E 12:50:20 | 56/58  00:04:01 | 01:04:39 17.633 04:31:12 18.584 13:11:12 Passed
Jumeirah Stables / Ahmad Mohd Al Falasi / Jumeirah Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:08:04 / 00:02:41) Lap/Lead: +01:33:05
68 81 Marie Nelly Soizic kerenfort 0009433 /PRINCE NAKEEL SPA/2010/Gelding/Grey/Arabian 106GU87
1 99 | 08:41:06  08:42:34 P 52/52  00:01:28 | 02:12:34 18.104 02:12:34 18.104 09:32:34 Passed
I] FRA 2 80 | 10:56:56  10:58:48 P 59/52  00:01:52 | 01:26:14 17.395 03:38:48 17.824 11:38:48 Passed
3 68 | 12:44:33  12:46:31 E 13:10:23 | 48/48 00:01:58 | 01:07:43 16.835 04:46:31 17.591 13:26:31 Passed
Abdulla Salah Abdulla Amin Al Shurafa / Mouza Sulaiman Eidha Alsairey / Al Ketbi Racing Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:05:18 / 00:01:46) Lap/Lead: +01:48:24
69 83 Maryam Ahmad Al Tamimi 0008778/SHAHEEN AL RIYADH/2012 /Gelding/Bay/Arabian 0026015
